
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 14-2869

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/4/2014

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to an agreement with CTR Systems Parking, Inc. to expand
the Parking Revenue Control System to additional parking lots at the San Antonio International Airport
in an amount not to exceed $580,961.00. [Ed Belmares, Assistant City Manager; Frank Miller,
Director, Aviation]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Aviation CONRAC, Aviation Contract

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Disclosure Form, 2. Map identifying Parking Lots, 3. Equipment Requirements, 4. Contract
Amendment, 5. Ordinance 2014-12-04-0967

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session12/4/2014 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

